KAAHC A ShOW (A ShOW) H European Conference of

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
15 Dec 2023, Stallions 10 years old and

older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: EQUATOR
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdulaziz
Bin Saleh Bin
Abdulaziz Al-
Rajhi/Al Rajhiyat
Stud

Name: HF SANTIAGO
DE MAGNIFIQUE
Colour: grey

Owner: OMAR ALI
FAHAD
ALJASIR/NUDRAH
STUD

Name: MIGELAD Il
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMMED
JALIMID
ALKHARFANI
ALDOSARI/DOSAR
STUD

Name: AJEEB TS
Colour: bay

Owner: HAIL KHALAF
SHAMS AL ENZI/AL
HAWAIL STUD

Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Score Detail
93.4

TYPE 20
BODY 18 185 185 17.5 18 18.5 18

LEGS 155 155 155 16 155 155 16
MOVE 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

92.8

TYPE 20
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20

92

91.4

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
(([oAV/ 3 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HAYS
ATHBAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: OMAR ALI
FAHAD
ALJASIR/NUDRAH
STUD

Name: GIRLAN BEY
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah
Abdulkarim Krimly

Name: FAKHR AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
FAHAD M
ALRASHID/ETQAAN
STUD

Name: MARJAN AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmed
Hamad Ali Al
Muaddi

Name: ALBANO
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah
Abdulkarim Krimly

90.9

90.9

90.7

20

89.7




0 Name: EKS No detailed scorecard available
ALIHANDRO

Colour: bay

Owner: Hrhp
Abdulaziz Bin
Ahmad Bin
Abdulaziz Al
Saud/Athbah Stud

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

1.S. = Irina Stigler, RU

M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
J.S. =)Jonas Salzmann, KW

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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